FORM 4

## **UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION**

Washington, D.C. 20549

<b>STATEMENT</b>	<b>OF CHANGE</b>	S IN BENEFIC	CIAL OWNE	<b>RSHIP</b>

OMB APP	ROVAL
OMB Number:	3235-0287
Estimated average b	urden

hours per response:

0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*  Oates Michael P  (Last) (First) (Middle)  601 RIVERSIDE AVENUE					F)	Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol     Fidelity National Information Services, Inc. [     FIS ]      Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)     10/29/2008										5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)  Director 10% Owner  X Officer (give title below) Other (specify below)  SVP, Human Resources				
(Street)	ONVILLE I		32204 (Zip)			4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)							Line	Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable ine)  X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person						
		Та	ıble I - No	n-Deri	vati	ve S	ecuritie	es A	cqı	uired,	Dis	posed o	of, or	Ben	eficially	Owned				
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)  2. Trans. Date (Month/It					2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Yea		Code (Instr					(A) or 3, 4 and 5)	Beneficial Owned Fo	ly	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership			
										Code	v	Amount		(A) or (D)	Price	Reported Transaction (Instr. 3 ar			(	(Instr. 4)
Common Stock 10/2			10/29	9/200	/2008			Α		19,094	<b>1</b> (1)	A	\$0	20,295		D				
Common Stock														1,423				ESPP/401 (k)		
			Table II -									osed of				Owned				
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed Execution Date 2.			ransa Code (l	5. Number of Derivative		oer ive ies id ed ed	6. Date Exercisa Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year			ble and	le and 7. Title and Amor		Amount s Derivative	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)		10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
				c	Code	v	(A)	(D)	Dat Exe	te ercisable		Expiration Date	Title		Amount or Number of Shares					
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$14.35	10/29/2008			A		76,375			(2)	1	10/28/2015	Comr		76,375	\$0	76,3	75	D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$23.7077 <sup>(3)</sup>								12/	20/2010 <sup>(</sup>	(4) 1	12/20/2014	Comr		39,760 <sup>(3)</sup>		89,7	60	D	
Stock Option (Right to	\$24.8942 <sup>(3)</sup>								09/	10/2011 <sup>(</sup>	(5)	09/10/2015	Comr		44,880 <sup>(3)</sup>		44,8	80	D	

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- 1. Shares of restricted stock granted pursuant to the Fidelity National Information Services, Inc. 2008 Omnibus Incentive Plan. One-third of the aggregate number of shares of restricted stock granted vest on each of the first three anniversaries of the date of grant.
- 2. Option granted pursuant to the Fidelity National Information Services, Inc. 2008 Omnibus Incentive Plan. The option vests in three equal installments on the first three anniversaries of the date of grant.
- 3. In connection with the issuer's spin-off of Lender Processing Services, Inc. ("LPS"), the options to purchase the issuer's common stock held by the reporting person have been adjusted to have an intrinsic value equal to the value of the reporting person's options immediately prior to the spin-off of LPS. The number of shares subject to the option and the exercise price of the option were adjusted using the ratio of (a) the regular way close price of the issuer (\$37.25) on July 2, 2008, and (b) the adjusted close price of the issuer on July 2, 2008 (\$20.75).
- ${\bf 4.}\ The\ option\ vests\ in\ three\ equal\ annual\ installments\ beginning\ on\ the\ first\ anniversary\ of\ the\ grant\ date.$
- 5. The option vests in four equal annual installments beginning on the first anniversary of the grant date.

## Remarks:

Ronald D. Cook, Attorney-in-

10/31/2008

fact

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.